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Roll No Regn No. Student Name Father's Name Result

Department Of Home Science

Guru Nanak Girls College,Santpura Yamuna Nagar

139001

139002

139003

139004

139005

139006

139007

139008

139009

139010

139011

139012

139013

139014

139015

139016

139017

139018

139019

139020

139021

139022

139031

139032

139033

139034

139035

139036

139037

139038

139039

139040

139041

139042

139043

139044

139045

139046

139047

05UC499

05UC517

05SDA770

05SDA839

05UC858

05GKL991

05GKL129

05GKL1004

05GKL995

05GKL1002

05UC503

05UC513

08UD1374

08UD1376

05UC859

05UC512

08UD1377

08UD1376

05HGJ474

05GKL909

05HGJ473

05UC516

06UD1173

08GY502

08GY487

08GY495

08GY497

08GY483

08GY490

08GY498

08GY499

08GY492

08GY492

08GY488

08GY500

08GY493

08GY484

05GY423

Bhawna 

Priti Choudhari

Sandeep Kaur

Pooja Tanwar

Alka Vasan

Gitika 

Geetanjaly Sethi

Manmeet Kaur

Aman Deep Kaur

Suminder Kaur

Uma Rani

Reenki Devi

Ashu 

Anju Yadav

Parvinder Kaur

Pallavi Garg

Punam Yadav

Anju 

Richa Singh

Sonal 

Davinder Preet Kaur

Swati Rosha

Vandana Arora

Richa Batra

Sampada Arya

Akanksha Rastogi

Neha Bhatnagar

Monika Kothiyal

Preetika Rawat

Shakshi Bajaj

Nidhi Kapil

Neha Sharma

Saloni Arora

Isha Bajaj

Shweta Rani

Priyanka Rani

Vidhi Sharma

Bharti Gupta

Manpreet Kapoor

1396

1388

1402

1448

1354

1427

Pass Prov.

Pass Prov.

Pass Prov.

Reap.-FDN-XXIV

1431

Pass Prov.

Reap.-FDN-XXV, FDN-
XXVI
Pass Prov.

Pass Prov.

1334

Pass Prov.

Pass Prov.

1418

1349

1245

Pass Prov.

RL(A)

RLL RL(A)

RLL RL(A)

RL(A)

RLL RL(A)

RLL RL(A)

RLL RL(A)

RL(A)

RL(A)

RL(A)

RL(A)

RL(A)

RLL RL(A)

RLL RL(A)

RLL RL(A)  (RPR)

RL(A)

RL(A)

Raj Kumar

Shamsher Singh

Tarsem Singh

Shish Pal Tanwar

Narottam Vasan

Om Parkash

Jitender Sethi

Inderjit Singh

Baldev Singh

Sukhdev Singh

Dharam Pal Verma

Sohan Lal

Sultan Singh

Randhir Singh Yadav

Maninder Singh

Rakshit Garg

Surender Singh

Satnam

Mahendra Singh

Ashwani Kumar

Harsharn Singh

Ashok Rosha

Ravi Kumar Arora

K.L Batra

Ramkishan Arya

Satya Prakash Rastogi

S.K Bhatnagar

K.P Kothiyal

Surendra Singh Rawat

Raj Kumar Bajaj

Akshay Kapil

Parveen Kumar Sharma

Ashwani Kumar

Ashok Kumar Bajaj

Sudyumn Kumar

Madan Mohan Verma

Arun Kumar

Avinash Gupta

Jang Bahadur Singh
Kapoor
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CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSDATE :

KURUKSHETRA

06-SEP-10


